
Kahn Blackcap B042 Reg: AAA +13895234  Cow 

  

Birth Date: 02/05/2001
Tattoo: B042

Parentage: Microsatellite

Breeder: 1008991 - Kahn Cattle Company LLC, Rydal GA
Owner(s): 14158 - Ray Apple, White GA

Traveler 1148 G D A R AAA #9995320 

G D A R Traveler 71 AAA #10988296 [AMF-NHF] 

G D A R Miss Blackcap 567 AAA 10717922 

Sitz Traveler 8180 AAA #11367940 [AMF-NHF] 

G D A R Rainmaker 340 AAA #10388929 

Sitz Everelda Entense 1137 AAA 10912116 

Sitz Everelda Entense 2335 AAA 10681191 

Tehama Bando 155 AAA #9891499 [AMF-NHF] 

G A R Precision 1680 AAA #11520398 [AMC-NHC] 

9J9 G A R 856 AAA 10895323 [NHF] 

G A R Precision 706 AAA 12716497 [NHC-AMF] 

N Bar Emulation EXT AAA #10776479 [AMF-NHF] 

G A R Ext 2114 AAA +12356151 

G A R Scotch Cap 867 AAA #11047903 

# Pathfinder + Embryo Transplant 

This animal has one or more ancestors known to carry a mutation that can result in calves with a genetic defect known as 
Neuropathic Hydrocephalus (NH). The American Angus Association recommends DNA testing at an approved laboratory 
to confirm the absence or presence of the mutation.
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Carcass

CW 
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Carc Grp 
Carc Pg

Usnd Grp 
Usnd Pg

+7 
.23

+.23 
.26

+.06 
.32

+.047 
.26

 1 
1

 

$Values

$W $F $G $QG $YG $B

+25.02 +19.32 +14.34 +15.10 -.76 +28.93

EPDs (CW, Marb, RE, Fat) are enhanced by genomic profiles generated by   

American Angus Association® 3201 Frederick Ave. St. Joseph, MO 64506
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